RTR-1 REMOTE SWITCHED 230 VAC
TRANSFORMER CONTROLLER
Mounting and operating instructions
www.sentera.euMIW-RTR-1-EN-000 - 22 / 03 / 2021 2 - 8
back to the table of contents
RTR-1 REMOTE SWITCHED 230 VAC
TRANSFORMER CONTROLLER
Table of contents

should be disposed of in accordance with local and national legislation / regulations.
In case there are any questions that are not answered, please contact your
technical support or consult a professional.
www.sentera.euMIW-RTR-1-EN-000 - 22 / 03 / 2021 4 - 8
back to the table of contents
RTR-1 REMOTE SWITCHED 230 VAC
TRANSFORMER CONTROLLER
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The RTR-1 series of transformer fan speed controllers regulate the rotational
speed of single-phase voltage controllable motors by varying the output voltage.
They are equipped with an auto-transformer and control the speed manually in
steps via a remote device, e.g. a switch or thermostat. The technology used
provides a regulated output voltage with a perfect sinusoidal shape.
ARTICLE CODE
Article code Rated max. current, [A] Fuse rating
RTR-1-15L22 1,5 (5*20 mm) T-3,15 A-H
RTR-1-25L22 2,5 (5*20 mm) T-4,0 A-H
RTR-1-35L22 3,5 (5*20 mm) T-5,0 A-H
RTR-1-50L22 5,0 (5*20 mm) T-8,0 A-H
RTR-1-75L22 7,5 (6*32 mm) T-12,5 A-H
INTENDED AREA OF USE
 ■  Fan speed control of voltage controllable motors (pumps and fans) in ventilation
systems
 ■ For indoor use only